
DATE 

11.11.2024 

13.11.2024 

14.11.2024 

16.11.2024 

18.11.2024 

20.11.2024 

22.11.2024 

23.11.2024 

25.11.2024 

Instructions: 

DAYS 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Saturday 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Monday 

(GHANSHYAM PANDEY) 
Assistant Commissioner 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN, DELHI REGION 
REVISED DATE SHEET 

PRE-BOARD I (Class X & XI) & HALF YEARLY (Class Xl) EXAMINATION 
SESSJON:2024-25 

CLASS-X 
Pre Board- 1 

MATHEMATICS 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

HINDI/SANSKRIT 

ENGLISH 

Al/IT 

CLASS-XI 

Half Yearly 

ENGLISH 

CHEMISTRY / ECONOMICS 

HINDI(CORE/ELECTIVE)/ SANSKRIT 

19)10 20 24 

MATHEMATICS 

PHY,/ACCOUNTANCY/ POL. SC. /SOCIOLOGY 

BIOLOGY/B.ST./HISTORY 

COMPUTER SCIENCE/IP 

BIOTECH/GEOGRAPHY 

PHYSICAL ACTIVITY TRAINER/ YOGA/ AI 

EXAM TIMINGS(For Class X, XI & XII): 
SHIFT-1:- 08.00 AM TO 11.00 AM (03:00 hours) 
SHIFT-2:- 01.00 PM TO 04.00 PM (03:00 hours) 

PTM will be conducted on 30.11.2024 (Saturday) 

CLASS-XII 
Pre Board- 1 

CHEMISTRY / ECONOMICS 

PHY./ACcOUNTANCY/ POL. SC. (SOCIOLOGY 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

MATHEMATICS 

ENGLISH 

COMPUTER SCIENCE/IP 

Reading time of 15 Minutes shall be given to the students prior to the timing for pen paper tes 

BIOLOGY/B.ST./HISTORY 

HINDI(CORE/ELECTIVE)/ SANSKRIT 

BIOTECH/GEOGRAPHY 

a, 
S.S. CHAUHAN) 

Deputy Commissioner 
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